

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CEA.No.68 OF 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	05.01.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent prays for adjournment and request to post the matter after Sankranthi Vacation. Post the matter in the weekly cause list commencing from 22.01.2024. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J AG	