

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:C.E.A.No.68 OF 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
6.	15.03.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> Sri Y. N. Vivekananda, learned counsel for the appellant is present. 2. No representation for the respondent. 3. On 05.01.2024, the matter was adjourned on the request of the learned counsel for the respondent. 4. As last opportunity, to enable him to argue the matter, list after two (02) weeks in the weekly cause list. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J Scs	