

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE No:CEA.No.68 OF 2006
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
8.	26.04.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>KM,J</u> On the request made by Sri Y. N. Vivekananda, learned counsel for the appellant, list after Summer Vacation, 2024 in the weekly cause list. _____ RNT,J _____ KM,J Scs	